= Suitable for epoxy resins and cold
mosaic compound of polyester castable
= High efficiency, simple and reliable

SPECIFICATION
Maximum vacuum
Vacuum chamber size
Transposition speed
Input power
Power supply
Dimension

STANDARD DELIVERY
Main unit
Vacuum pump
@25mm mold
@30mm mold

@40mm mold

@50mm mold
Epoxy resin (400g)

Curing agent (200g)

Waxed paper tray
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cold mounting compound
(optional)

-58KPa

@260%x125mm

5r/min

6W

220/110V

460x400x403mm

30kg

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

10 pcs

VACUUM MOUNTING PRESS
CODE MLP-MP25

HINSIZFY

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

Cold mounting compound MLP-CM1, MLP-CM6
Epoxy resin MLP-CM3, MLP-CM4




