

Suitable for epoxy resins and cold mosaic compound of polyester castable

■ High efficiency, simple and reliable



cold mounting compound (optional)

SPECIFICATION

Maximum vacuum	-58KPa
Vacuum chamber size	Ø260×125mm
Transposition speed	5r/min
Input power	6W
Power supply	220/110V
Dimension	460×400×403mm
Weight	30kg

STANDARD DELIVERY

Main unit	1 pc
Vacuum pump	1 pc
Ø25mm mold	1 pc
Ø30mm mold	1 pc
Ø40mm mold	1 pc
Ø50mm mold	1 pc
Epoxy resin (400g)	1 pc
Curing agent (200g)	1 pc
Waxed paper tray	10 pcs

VACUUM MOUNTING PRESS CODE MLP-MP25



OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

Cold mounting compound	MLP-CM1, MLP-CM6
Epoxy resin	MLP-CM3, MLP-CM4